KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com5010 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
DR1000 series
DR1000 series
Bellow-fitted Flat Seal Rotary Joint
How to Order
Specifications
DR10 0 1 - 10A
① ② ③ ④
① Series
DR10 Bellow-fitted Flat Seal Rotary Joint
② Head compartment
0 Duplex with fixed internal pipe
1 Simplex L
2 Duplex with rotating internal pipe
③ Connection type
1 Right-hand screw
2 Left-hand screw
5 Flange
④ Shaft size
R(PT)
10A 3/8
15A 1/2
20A 3/4
25A 1
32A 1 1/4
40A 1 1/2
50A 2
65A 2 1/2
80A 3
DR1001, DR1002
DR1015 DR1021, DR1022 DR1025
DR1011, DR1012 DR1005
Features
With a specially developed air-tight, carbon sealing mechanism,
sophisticated bellows and rugged ball bearings the DR-1000 Series
Rotary Joints ensure not only outstanding sealing ability but are also
versatile. They operate at peak performance at high speed, temperature
and pressure and do not leak even when high and low temperature
operation is conducted alternatively.
Max. pressure 15kgf/cm2G
Max. temperature 180℃
Max. rotation
15A~40A 300rpm
50A~80A 150rpm
Fluid Steam, Water, Hot water, Oil, Air,
Thermal Media
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 5110 -
Others